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Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

CURRICULUM VITAE OF JOSEPH MITCHELL

SKILLS

gender:
age:
height:
waist:
hips:
shoe:
hair:
eyes:

languages:

Male

63

1,58
117cm
104cm

6
Black/Grey
Brown

English, Afrikaans

Dancing: modern dance, Singing: Tenor, Guitar: freestyle, Stage Managing-Directing-Writing

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year
1980

1981-1983
1983-1986
1987-2015

qualification

Matric

Agape Drama Group
Singing, Acting, Dancing

Labour — Superintendent City Parks

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year
1984
1985
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1989
1990
1991
1992

1993

1994

production

Lore of the Veins

The Seals

Behind the Yellow Door
Medea

Die Held

Die Drein

Spaceship Earth
Dinner at the Monkey House
Juno and the Peacock
Guys & Doll

Kinkel Innie Kabel

What is Vryheid

Pas op Virrie Spook

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

institution

Cathkin

Community Theatre
EOAN Theatre-Group

City of Cape Town

role

EOAN Theatre-Group
CAP

EOAN Theatre-Group
EOAN Theatre-Group
Breughel Theatre-Group
CAPAB

CAPAB

Baxter

Baxter

Baxter

CAPAB

Grahams town festival- CAPAB &
Community -Written and directed by
Joseph Mitchell

Community theatre
Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell



1995

1996

1997

1998

Twee Gat Jakkels

Kaapse Roese Moes

Is Maa Net Nogga Laaitie

Vissie Met Blink Lywe

FILM EXPERIENCE

year
1998
1990
1990
2004
2005
2012
2012
2014
2015
2016
2017
2020
2023

production

American Ninja

Tollas Tops

Oh Shucks its Schuster
Eastenbride

Mamma Jack

Jimmy in Pienk — Feature Film
Felix as Mr January — Feature Film
Hollywood in my Kombuis
Sonskyn Pro partner

Wale Caller Preacher
Fatiema

Nuus om ses

Old Righteous Blues-silwerskerm fees

TV EXPERIENCE

1984
1989
1991
1991
1995
1995
2004
2011
2011
2011
2012
2016
2021

2018-2022

Jantjie kom Huistoe

Kinders Van Die Sabbatsee - SABC
Die Allemans - SABC

The Game - SABC

Meeulanders

Craig and Cardo

Generations

Crimes Uncovered — MNET TV SERIES

Invested — SA TV SHOW
Montana — SA TV SERIES
Vloeksteen — SA TV SERIES
Boland se Moorde

Wat dit vat — Uncle Joe

Arendsvlei — Uncle Johnny

K.K.N.K-Community Theatre
Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell

K.K.N.K-Community Theatre
Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell

K.K.N.K-Community Theatre
Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell

K.K.N.K-Community Theatre
Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell

role

Policeman

Operation man

Featured



COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

1991

1992

1993

2004

2010

2011

2014

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

2023

Voter's Education

Lion Lager

Shoprite

CellC

Spur

RCS Financial

Spur

Shoprite

Ameritrade - International
Old Spice - International
B&Q - International
John Dory

Telkom

Wonga

Claritin - International
Entresco - International
Telenor - International
KFM Radio

Sprite - International
Dutch Lady - International
Duzallo - International
Pick ‘n Pay

Culligan Water

Carling Black Label
Flonase

Pick n Pay

Tik Tok

Scotia Bank

Ryobi

Drink Switch Energy drink



