

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

CURRICULUM VITAE OF JOSEPH MITCHELL

	ge	ender:	Male
	a	ge:	63
	he	eight:	1,58
	W	vaist:	117cm
	hi	ips:	104cm
	sł	hoe:	6
	ha	air:	Black/Grey
	еу	yes:	Brown
	la	inguages:	English, Afrikaans

SKILLS

Dancing: modern dance, Singing: Tenor, Guitar: freestyle, Stage Managing-Directing-Writing

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year	qualification	institution
1980	Matric	Cathkin
1981-1983	Agape Drama Group	Community Theatre
1983-1986	Singing, Acting, Dancing	EOAN Theatre-Group
1987-2015	Labour – Superintendent City Parks	City of Cape Town

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
1984	Lore of the Veins	EOAN Theatre-Group
1985	The Seals	САР
1985	Behind the Yellow Door	EOAN Theatre-Group
1986	Medea	EOAN Theatre-Group
1987	Die Held	Breughel Theatre-Group
1988	Die Drein	САРАВ
1989	Spaceship Earth	САРАВ
1989	Dinner at the Monkey House	Baxter
1990	Juno and the Peacock	Baxter
1991	Guys & Doll	Baxter
1992	Kinkel Innie Kabel	САРАВ
1993	What is Vryheid	Grahams town festival- CAPAB & Community -Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell
1994	Pas op Virrie Spook	Community theatre Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell

1995	Twee Gat Jakkels	K.K.N.K-Community Theatre Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell
1996	Kaapse Roese Moes	K.K.N.K-Community Theatre Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell
1997	Is Maa Net Nogga Laaitie	K.K.N.K-Community Theatre Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell
1998	Vissie Met Blink Lywe	K.K.N.K-Community Theatre Written and directed by Joseph Mitchell

FILM EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
1998	American Ninja	
1990	Tollas Tops	
1990	Oh Shucks its Schuster	
2004	Eastenbride	
2005	Mamma Jack	
2012	Jimmy in Pienk – Feature Film	Policeman
2012	Felix as Mr January – Feature Film	
2014	Hollywood in my Kombuis	
2015	Sonskyn Pro partner	
2016	Wale Caller Preacher	
2017	Fatiema	
2020	Nuus om ses	Operation man
2023	Old Righteous Blues-silwerskerm fees	Featured

TV EXPERIENCE

1984	Jantjie kom Huistoe
1989	Kinders Van Die Sabbatsee - SABC
1991	Die Allemans - SABC
1991	The Game - SABC
1995	Meeulanders
1995	Craig and Cardo
2004	Generations
2011	Crimes Uncovered – MNET TV SERIES
2011	Invested – SA TV SHOW
2011	Montana – SA TV SERIES
2012	Vloeksteen – SA TV SERIES
2016	Boland se Moorde
2021	Wat dit vat – Uncle Joe
2018-2022	Arendsvlei – Uncle Johnny

COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

1991	Voter's Education
1992	Lion Lager
1993	Shoprite
2004	Cell C
2010	Spur
2011	RCS Financial
2014	Spur
2015	Shoprite
2016	Ameritrade - International
2016	Old Spice - International
2017	B&Q - International
2017	John Dory
2017	Telkom
2017	Wonga
2017	Claritin - International
2017	Entresco - International
2017	Telenor - International
2017	KFM Radio
2018	Sprite - International
2018	Dutch Lady - International
2018	Duzallo - International
2018	Pick 'n Pay
2019	Culligan Water
2019	Carling Black Label
2020	Flonase
2021	Pick n Pay
2021	Tik Tok
2022	Scotia Bank
2022	Ryobi
2023	Drink Switch Energy drink